
 The Chapel of St Columba 

 

Seasonal Eucharistic Services in the                                             

Celtic Christian & Liberal Catholic Traditions 

2 0 2 4  C A L E N D A R  

❖ Sun 21st Jan: Mystical Mass & Meditation/Prayers for Peace 
❖ Sun 25th Feb: Celtic Eucharist Service (Lammas) 
❖ Sun 24th March: Mystical Mass (Easter & Autumn) 
❖ Sun 28th April: Celtic Eucharist (Samhain/All Hallows) 
❖ Sun 26th May: Mystical Mass (Pentecost/Whitsunday) 
❖ Sun 23rd June: Celtic Eucharist (Midwinter/Feast of St Columba) 
❖ Sun 28th July: Mystical Mass (Feast of Mary) 
❖ Sun 25th Aug: Celtic Eucharist (Imbolc/Feast St Brigid 
❖ Sun 22nd Sept: Mystical Mass (St Michael & All Angels) 
❖ Sun 20th Oct: Celtic Eucharist (Spring & Feast of St Francis) 
❖ Sun 24th Nov: Celtic Eucharist & Summer Service 
❖ Sun 22nd Dec: Mystical Mass (Advent/Christmas) 

 

 

Monthly Evening Services at 7:30pm. All Welcome. 

Titirangi Soldiers Memorial Church                                          
 

Contact Rev. Fr. Cian Kerrisk                                                                            

Phone 021 973455 

www.StColumbaCommunity.org 


